18.10.2020 - Trial 1 - Anneke De Jong - ASCA Farm Trial

Ranking - Sheep
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128
124
121
115
113.5
112.5

111
107.5
103

95

123
122
118.5
117.5
92.5

Romy (S Bar L Moro)

Dusty (Pepper Dogs Stardust)
Bow (Doc Piepers Avelano)

Jona (Steinhogl's Sharlyn)

Sem (Doc Piepers Culebrera Gris)
Kiwi (S Bar L Lota Crown)

Rose (S Bar L Ribana)
Tiffy (Copper Beech Gatria)
Laska (Laska Vom Klostertal)

Cobie (Elements just between us)
Bailey (Red Magic's Can't stop me Now)

Ty (Doc Piepers Halcon Atigrado)

Del (Doc Piepers Hija Del Cortador)
Shiloh (S Bar L A Sky Full Of Stars Wolf)
Jax (Juwe’s Gregal)

Fallon (S Bar L Gun Made In Heaven)

Anna Dudler
llona Pfeffer
Nicole Brinkmann
Jennifer Nilsson
Kay Pieper

Anna Dudler

Andrea Pischel
Carolina Anhamm
Andrea Pischel

Melanie Licciardi
Stephanie Pflitsch

Kay Pieper
Kay Pieper
Julia Wolf
Jos van der Meer
Julia Wolf



